
Pa
cif

ic 
H

ig
hway

 

Legend

Railway Line

Occasional Bus Route

362 Bus Route Number

Bus Route

Educational InstitutionS

Shopping Centre

H
+ Hospital

Airport

N

Travelling Restriction in
Coffs Harbour

Passengers please note that our buses
are not allowed to pick up and set down
passengers for travel wholly with in the 
Coffs Harbour urban area.
  
Please refer to Busways services for
travel in this area.

Tra
ve

llin

g R
es

tric
tion

Boambee
East

Bonville

Bonville
Waters

Sawtell

Toormina

Bayldon

Coffs
Harbour

Lyons Rd

   A

m
ar

oo
 C

res

Pa
ci

fic
 H

w
y

Bruce King Dr

   
   

   
   

  L
in

de
n 

Av
e

   
D

e 
C

a
st

el
la

 Dr

Linden Ave

Lyons Rd

Eighteenth Ave Eighteenth Ave 

S
ix

te
en

th
 A

ve
 

Eleventh Ave Eleventh Ave 

Th
irt

ee
nt

h 
Av

e 
Fi

rs
t A

ve
 

Ba
yld

on Rd 

H
og

bi
n 

D
r 

Hogbin D
r 

Li
nd

en Ave 

  S
un

bi
rd

 C
re

s 

Boronia St 

Boronia St 

Sawtell Rd La
m

be
rt

s 
R

d 

Alleena D
r

Pacifi
c H

ig
hw

ay
 

Stadium Dr 

Pa
ci

fic
 H

ig
hw

ay
 

High St 

Albany St 

Thompsons Rd 

   Raleigh St 

   Arthur St 

Orlando St 
G

or
do

n 
S

t ParkAve

Argle St 

Bailey Ave 

Pa
ci

fic
 H

ig
hw

ay
 

    
     

      Nth  Boam

bee Rd

     
   Sawtell Rd 

To or
m

in
a 

R
d

Harbour D
r

H
og

bi
n 

D
r 

N
or

th

       Park Beach Rd

L
ad y Belm

ore
 Dr

Toor
m

in
a 

R
d

Toor
m

in
a 

R
d

  C
av

an
b

a 
R

d

2

Coffs Harbour
Park Beach Plaza

362
363

364
362/363/364

Coffs Harbour
Town Centre

362
363

364
362/363/364

Sawtell
Railway Station

1

I

F

Y

6

4

W

362
363

364
362/363/364

362
363

362

363

362/363/364

364

362/363/364

363

364

362/363/364
364

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

H
+ Coffs Harbour

Base Hospital

Park Beach
Plaza

Toormina
Gardens

Sanctuary
Resort
Buses Serving
to and from
Sanctuary Resort,
North Boambee Rd &
Cook Dr

Effective from 11 August 2014

Look for bus
number

362
363
364

This service is operated by
Sawtell Coaches
Newcastle Drive
Sawtell NSW 2452
�Telephone 6653 3344
www.sawtellcoaches.com.au 

Coaches

Accessible services
Whilst accessible buses operate all routes we ask that to 
ensure access to ring the day before you wish to travel to 
ensure availability on a specific service on a specific day,
but Sawtell Coaches reserve the right to substitute a non 
accessible bus as circumstance may dictate.

How to use this timetable
1.	 Using the route map provided, find the two timing 

points you are located between.
2.	 Locate these two timing points on the timetables.
3.	 Your bus is scheduled to arrive between the times 

shown for these points. For example, if your bus stop is 
situated between timing points       and       on the map, 
then the bus is scheduled to arrive between the time 
listed for      and the time listed for      .

A

A

B

B

Lost Property
Please take all items with you before you leave the bus.  
If you find an item left on the bus, please notify the driver.
For lost property enquiries please call 6653 3344. Please 
keep your bus ticket to help identify the bus travelled on.

Hail Driver
Whilst Sawtell Coaches does use bus stops where 
erected, please ensure when ‘hailing’ that you hail the bus 
driver in a safe place you wish to catch, and when possible 
tender the correct fare. Please move to the back of the 
bus and make the seats available for elderly or less abled 
passengers, please do not eat or drink when travelling.

Late running buses
While every effort is made to run services on time, 
occasionally, due to circumstances beyond our control, 
our buses may run behind schedule. You can rest assured 
that in these instances, every effort will be made to regain 
timetabled running as soon as possible.
Special Events
Sawtell Coaches in cooperation with various Community 
Groups, Council and Special Events Organisers; operates 
additional special services. Watch the local media and 
onboard services for details.

Fares and concession travel
Passes must be produced for concession discounts or 
free travel on boarding. Unreadable passes are invalid. 
Passengers 16 years and over are required to pay full fare 
unless travelling to and from school, or upon presenting 
your valid school pass or other valid ID.

HAIL
DRIVER

HAIL
DRIVER

362/363/364
Combined
Service

Bus Route Map

Pocket Guide Only

Conditions of Travel
Sawtell Coaches (the Company) accepts no responsibility 
for loss or damage to any persons, luggage, personal 
and valuable items. Smoking is prohibited on all 
services. Alcohol may not be consumed on any services. 
The company reserves the right to refuse entry to an 
intoxicated person or remove an intoxicated person 
from any service and will not be responsible for delays 
incurred due to circumstances beyond our control. 
(*Conditions Apply)

?



Route

362, 363, 364, 362/363/364
Coaches

Sanctuary Resort services
via Sawtell, Toormina Gardens, University, Hospital,
Coffs & Park Beach Plaza.

Monday to Friday
map
ref Route Number 364 363 364 363 364 362 364 364 363 362 364 364 363 362 364 363 362 364

am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
F Sawtell to North Boambee Rd 6.25 …. R7.25 …. R8.25 …. 8.58 R9.25 …. …. R10.25 10.58 …. …. 11.58 …. …. 12.58
I Toormina Gardens to North Boambee Rd A6.35 6.37 A7.40 8.03 A8.40 8.49 A9.10 A9.40 9.25 10.00 A10.40 A11.1 10.50 11.14 A12.10 12.16 12.20 A1.10
W University to North Boambee Rd …. …. …. …. …. 8.54 …. …. …. 10.05 …. …. …. 11.19 …. …. 12.25 ….
Y Hospital to North Boambee Rd, Coffs & Plaza …. 7.00 …. 8.28 …. 8.59 …. …. 9.48 10.10 …. …. 11.15 11.24 …. P12.39 12.30 ….
6 North Boambee Rd to Coffs & Plaza …. 7.00 …. 8.28 …. 8.59 …. …. 9.48 10.10 …. …. 11.15 11.24 …. …. 12.30
6 North Boambee Rd to Hospital, University, Toormina & Boambee …. O7.32 …. O8.55 …. O9.34 …. …. O10.20 O10.45 …. …. O11.47 O11.55 …. O12.50 O1.05 ….
4 Coffs Arrival Coach Terminal …. 7.07 …. 8.35 …. …. …. …. 9.55 …. …. …. 11.22 …. …. …. …. ….
1 Coffs Arrival (Woolworths) …. …. …. …. …. 9.09 …. …. …. 10.20 …. …. …. 11.30 …. …. 12.40 ….
2 Plaza to North Boambee Rd …. 7.17 …. 8.45 …. 9.24 …. …. 10.05 10.35 …. …. 11.32 11.45 …. …. 12.55 ….
1 Coffs to North Boambee Rd …. 7.32 …. 8.55 …. 9.34 …. …. 10.20 10.45 …. …. 11.47 11.55 …. 12.50 1.05 ….

Monday to Friday (cont...)
map
ref Route Number 363 362 364 363 362/363/

364
362/363/

364
362/363/

364
362/363/

364
362/363/

364
pm am am pm pm pm pm pm pm

F Sawtell to North Boambee Rd …. …. R2.25 …. 4.00 4.30 R5.27 7.17. R8.44
I Toormina Gardens to North Boambee Rd 1.20 1.34 A2.38 2.46 4.10 4.40 5.50 7.27 9.02
W University to North Boambee Rd …. 1.39 …. …. 4.15 4.45 5.55 7.32 9.07
Y Hospital to North Boambee Rd, Coffs & Plaza 1.45 1.44 …. 3.09 4.20 4.50 6.00 7.37 9.12
6 North Boambee Rd to Coffs & Plaza 1.45 1.44 3.09 4.20 4.50 6.00 7.37 9.12
6 North Boambee Rd to Hospital, University, Toormina & Boambee O2.17 O2.19 …. O3.41 O4.52 O5.22 O6.32 O8.09 TO9.44
4 Coffs Arrival Coach Terminal 1.52 …. …. 3.16 …. …. …. …. ….
1 Coffs Arrival (Woolworths) …. 1.54 …. …. 4.27 4.57 6.07 7.44 9.19
2 Plaza to North Boambee Rd 2.02 2.09 …. 3.26 4.42 5.12 6.22 7.59 T9.34
1 Coffs to North Boambee Rd 2.17 2.19 …. 3.41 4.52 5.22 6.32 8.09 T9.44

Saturday
map
ref Route Number 362/363/

364
362/363/

364
362/363/

364
362/363/

364
362/363/

364
362/363/

364
am am am pm pm pm

F Sawtell to North Boambee Rd 8.00 R9.40 11.25 R12.52 2.40 R4.07
I Toormina Gardens to North Boambee Rd 8.10 10.00 11.35 1.12 2.50 4.27
W University to North Boambee Rd 8.28 10.05 11.40 1.18 2.55 4.32
Y Hospital to North Boambee Rd, Coffs & Plaza 8.33 10.10 11.45 1.23 3.00 4.37
6 North Boambee Rd to Coffs & Plaza 8.33 10.10 11.45 1.23 3.00 4.37
6 North Boambee Rd to Hospital, University, Toormina & Boambee O9.05 O10.42 O12.17 O1.55 O3.32 O5.07
1 Coffs to North Boambee Rd 9.05 10.42 12.17 1.55 3.32 5.07
1 Coffs Arrival (Woolworths) 8.40 10.17 11.52 1.30 3.07 4.42
2 Plaza to Sawtell to North Boambee Rd 8.55 10.32 12.07 1.45 3.22 4.57

Sunday & Public Holidays
map
ref Route Number 362/363/

364
362/363/

364
362/363/

364
362/363/

364
362/363/

364
am am pm pm pm

F Sawtell to North Boambee Rd 9.00 10.40 12.25 …. 2.25
I Toormina Gardens to North Boambee Rd 9.10 11.00 12.35 …. 2.45
W University to North Boambee Rd 9.28 11.05 12.40 …. 2.50
Y Hospital to North Boambee Rd, Coffs & Plaza 9.33 11.10 12.45 …. 2.55
6 North Boambee Rd to Coffs & Plaza 9.33 11.10 12.45 …. 2.55
6 North Boambee Rd to Hospital, University, Toormina & Boambee O10.05 O11.42 …. O1.50 O3.22
1 Coffs to North Boambee Rd 10.05 11.42 …. 1.50 3.22
1 Coffs Arrival (Woolworths) 9.40 11.17 12.52 …. 3.02
2 Plaza to Sawtell to North Boambee Rd 9.55 11.32 A1.07 1.40 3.12

Explanations	
A	 –	 Bus arrives only.
C	 –	 Bus operates to Toormina only. Change buses at Toormina.
O	 –	 Bus stops on opposite side of road.
R	 –	 RSL Club, Sawtell.
P	 –	 Coffs Only.

Explanations (cont...)	
T	 –	 Bus operates to Toormina only.

	–	 Wheelchair-accessible service.

Regional

Excursion

Daily
* Day of Issue—All day travel 

(*Conditions Apply)

The Sunday timetable operates on all 
Public Holidays except Christmas Day, 
Good Friday and ANZAC Day when 
there is no service.

On Easter Saturday the Sunday & 
Public Holiday timetable applies.


